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Questions

In which surah of the Quran can maximum instructions be found?

Which one is called Masha ar -ul-Haram?

Hajj means?

How many person at least are required for a Jamat prayer?

Which companion of Prophet was awarded with the title of "The lion of Allah"?

What is the name given to first Kalimah?

Before embracing Islam who volunteered to kill Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).

The duration of Hazrat Usman(RA) Khilafat was?

The Caliph whose title was Al-Farooq?

Hazrat Muhammad performed just one Hajj in 10th Hijri. How many camels did he sacrifice on
that occasion?

How many Surahs name is of only one letter?

The most beloved wife of the Holy Prophet (PBUH) was?

The different names used for satan or Devil int he Quran are.

How many daughter of the Holy Prophet died during his lifetime?

For how many years did Hazrat Halima look after the Prophet Hazrat muhammad (PBUH) ?

Answers Choice

A. Baqgarah

B. Aali Imran

. An Nisa

Ar Rehman

. Mina Valley

. Muzdalifa valley
Arafat

. Madina Valley

To aim

To intend

To plan determined
To be
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Hazrat Omar Farooque (R.A)

. Hazrat Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A)
Hazrat Hamza bin Abdul Mutlaib
R.A)

. Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed (R.A)

. Kalimah Tayyabah
. Kalimah Shahadat
Kalimah Tamjeed
. Kalima Tauheed

Hazrat Ali (R.A)

Hazrat Usman (R.A)

. Hazrat Omar (R.A)
Hazrat Abu Baqgar (R.A)

634-644.A.D
632-634 AD
656-661 A.D
644-656 A.D

Hazrat Ali (R.A)

Hazrat Omar (R.A)
Hazrat Usman (R.A)
Hazrat Abu Bagar (R.A)

53
100
67
70

Two
Three
Six
Seven

Hazrat Zainab bin Jahsh(RA)
Hazrat Maihmoona (RA)

. Hazrat Ayesha (RA)

Hazra Safia (RA)

Iblees

Ash-Shaitaan
Both Aand B
None of these

COWmP» DOEP» DOWP 00U U0WP» UOEP» UOEP» U0Wr OUZ00> 00w

BWON-=

. 4 years
. 6 years
. 3 years
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Splitting of the moon occurred in?

The First person to count the Aayats (verses) of the Quran was?

Who is called "saqi zam zam"?

The phase of secret preaching lasted for .............. years.

Makka was conqured in?

D.

A

C.
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2 years
Arafat

Muzdalifa
Haram e Pak

Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA)
Hazrat Usman (RA)

None of them

Hazarat Hamza (R.A)
Hazrat Muaz Bin Jabal (R.A)
Hazart Mauwiyah (R.A)

1
2

3
5AH

10 AH
2AH



