

NAT II Management Science Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In which surah of the Quran can maximum instructions be found?	A. Baqarah B. Aali Imran C. An Nisa D. Ar Rehman
2	Which one is called Masha ar -ul-Haram?	A. Mina Valley B. Muzdalifa valley C. Arafat D. Madina Valley
3	Hajj means?	A. To aim B. To intend C. To plan determined D. To be
4	How many person at least are required for a Jamat prayer?	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
5	Which companion of Prophet ﷺ was awarded with the title of "The lion of Allah"?	A. Hazrat Omar Farooque (R.A) B. Hazrat Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A) C. Hazrat Hamza bin Abdul Muttalib (R.A) D. Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed (R.A)
6	What is the name given to first Kalimah?	A. Kalimah Tayyabah B. Kalimah Shahadat C. Kalimah Tamjeed D. Kalima Tauheed
7	Before embracing Islam who volunteered to kill Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).	A. Hazrat Ali (R.A) B. Hazrat Usman (R.A) C. Hazrat Omar (R.A) D. Hazrat Abu Baqr (R.A)
8	The duration of Hazrat Usman(RA) Khilafat was?	A. 634-644 A.D B. 632-634 A.D C. 656-661 A.D D. 644-656 A.D
9	The Caliph whose title was Al-Farooq?	A. Hazrat Ali (R.A) B. Hazrat Omar (R.A) C. Hazrat Usman (R.A) D. Hazrat Abu Baqr (R.A)
10	Hazrat Muhammad performed just one Hajj in 10th Hijri. How many camels did he sacrifice on that occasion?	A. 53 B. 100 C. 67 D. 70
11	How many Surahs name is of only one letter?	A. Two B. Three C. Six D. Seven
12	The most beloved wife of the Holy Prophet (PBUH) was?	A. Hazrat Zainab bin Jahsh(RA) B. Hazrat Maihmoona (RA) C. Hazrat Ayesha (RA) D. Hazra Safia (RA)
13	The different names used for satan or Devil in the Quran are.	A. Iblees B. Ash-Shaitaan C. Both A and B D. None of these
14	How many daughter of the Holy Prophet died during his lifetime?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
15	For how many years did Hazrat Halima look after the Prophet Hazrat muhammad (PBUH) ?	A. 4 years B. 6 years C. 3 years D. 5 years

-
- 16 Splitting of the moon occurred in?
- A. Arafat
B. Mina
C. Muzdalifa
D. Haram e Pak
-
- 17 The First person to count the Aayats (verses) of the Quran was?
- A. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA)
B. Hazrat Usman (RA)
C. Hazrat Ayesha (RA)
D. None of them
-
- 18 Who is called "saqi zam zam"?
- A. Hazarat Abbas (R.A)
B. Hazarat Hamza (R.A)
C. Hazrat Muaz Bin Jabal (R.A)
D. Hazart Mauwiyah (R.A)
-
- 19 The phase of secret preaching lasted for years.
- A. 1
B. 2
C. 3
D. 3
-
- 20 Makka was conquered in?
- A. 5 A.H
B. 10 A.H
C. 2 A.H
D. 8 A.H
-